PARTS LIST & DESCRIPTION

. US60119 M6x12 Belt Guard Screw
. US60101 Air Saw Frame
. US60110 Spacer (Blade to Pulley)
. US60111 Spacer (Blade/Dust Cover)
. US60113 Drive Shaft
. US60129 Machine Key
. US60109 15mmx35mm Sealed Bearing
. US60112 Spacer (Bearing)
9. US60116 Thick Motor Washer
10. US60117 Washer (Thin-Motor Spacer)
11. US60125 Cheesehead Slotted Machine Screw
12. US60103 Motor Pulley
13. US60115 1/4-20x1-1/4 Motor Bolt
14. US60138 0-Ring
15. US60138 Trigger Guard
16. US60108 Drive Belt
12 \ 1 i _ = . 17. US60140 Handle Extension (short)
— N _ 18. US60102A Air Saw Motor & Trigger
—— | 19. US60119 M6x12 Belt Guard Screw
20. US60114 Guard Flange
21. US60105 Air Saw Handle
22. US60122 Thin Washer
23. HU506139511 Washer (Outer Flange Bolt)
24. HU506139601 Quter Flange Bolt
25. US60118 M6x35 Guard Mounting Bolt
26. US60124 Spacer
17 18 19 20 27.US60123 Spring
28. US60121 Right Rubber Washer
29. US60120 Left Rubber Washer
30. US59070 Air Saw Guard Bracket
31. HU506028701 Outer Blade Flange
32.US60128 14" Blade Guard

O ~NOOL A~ W =

= 2O~ RARWN=




